P L A NE T
D RO P
S E A L S
PL ANE T
DROP SEALS
CI/SfB
(32.5) Ro8 (K2)
GL ASS

DROP SEALS FOR GLASS DOORS
Planet KG-SM Set Narrow
HOW TO ORDER
Planet KG-SM Set Narrow FH + RD
SILVER ANODISED MATT STAINLESS STEEL
Length Max cut back Item No. Order code Item No. Order code Item No. Order code
400mm - 35040-SM PLA835/0400-SMA00 35040-SMX PLA835/0400-SMH00 35040-SMB PLA835/0400-SMN00
459mm >335mm 35046-SM PLA835/0459-SMA00 35046-SMX PLA835/0459-SMH00 35046-SMB PLA835/0459-SMN00
584mm >460mm 35059-SM PLA835/0584-SMA00 35059-SMX PLA835/0584-SMH00 35059-SMB PLA835/0584-SMN00
709mm >585mm 35071-SM PLA835/0709-SMA00 35071-SMX PLA835/0709-SMH00 35071-SMB PLA835/0709-SMN00
834mm >710mm 35084-SM PLA835/0834-SMA00 35084-SMX PLA835/0834-SMH00 35084-SMB PLA835/0834-SMN00
959mm >835mm 35096-SM PLA835/0959-SMA00 35096-SMX PLA835/0959-SMH00 35096-SMB PLA835/0959-SMN00
1084mm >960mm 35109-SM PLA835/1084-SMA00 35109-SMX PLA835/1084-SMH00 35109-SMB PLA835/1084-SMN00
1209mm >1085mm 35121-SM PLA835/1209-SMA00 35121-SMX PLA835/1209-SMH00 35121-SMB PLA835/1209-SMN00
1334mm >1210mm 35134-SM PLA835/1334-SMA00 35134-SMX PLA835/1334-SMH00 35134-SMB PLA835/1334-SMN00
1459mm >1335mm 35146-SM PLA835/1459-SMA00 35146-SMX PLA835/1459-SMH00 35146-SMB PLA835/1459-SMN00
<6000mm
per m - 35600-SM PLA835/6000-SMA00 35600-SMX PLA835/6000-SMH00 35600-SMB PLA835/6000-SMN00
BLACK
Detail Item No. Order code
Cut to fixed dimensions 900225 PLA900225
Version for sliding door 900908 PLA900908
Drop seal, top installation 900915 PLA900915
Silicon protrusion 900440 PLA900440
Bevel lip for uneven floors,
DIN L (right-handed) 900893L PLA900893L
Bevel lip for uneven floors,
DIN R (left-handed) 900893R PLA900893R
 Profiles in special colours 900923 PLA900923
Options
49Planet Drop Seals
DR
O

DROP SEALS FOR GLASS DOORS
Planet KG-S Set Narrow
HOW TO ORDER
Planet KG-S Set Narrow FH + RD
SILVER ANODISED MATT STAINLESS STEEL
Length Max cut back Item No. Order code Item No. Order code Item No. Order code
400mm - 35040-S PLA835/0400-SA00 35040-SX PLA835/0400-SH00 35040-SB PLA835/0400-SN00
459mm >335mm 35046-S PLA835/0459-SA00 35046-SX PLA835/0459-SH00 35046-SB PLA835/0459-SN00
584mm >460mm 35059-S PLA835/0584-SA00 35059-SX PLA835/0584-SH00 35059-SB PLA835/0584-SN00
709mm >585mm 35071-S PLA835/0709-SA00 35071-SX PLA835/0709-SH00 35071-SB PLA835/0709-SN00
834mm >710mm 35084-S PLA835/0834-SA00 35084-SX PLA835/0834-SH00 35084-SB PLA835/0834-SN00
959mm >835mm 35096-S PLA835/0959-SA00 35096-SX PLA835/0959-SH00 35096-SB PLA835/0959-SN00
1084mm >960mm 35109-S PLA835/1084-SA00 35109-SX PLA835/1084-SH00 35109-SB PLA835/1084-SN00
1209mm >1085mm 35121-S PLA835/1209-SA00 35121-SX PLA835/1209-SH00 35121-SB PLA835/1209-SN00
1334mm >1210mm 35134-S PLA835/1334-SA00 35134-SX PLA83/1334-SH00 35134-SB PLA835/1334-SN00
1459mm >1335mm 35146-S PLA835/1459-SA00 35146-SX PLA835/1459-SH00 35146-SB PLA835/1459-SN00
<6000mm
per m - 35600-S PLA835/6000-SA00 35600-SX PLA835/6000-SH00 35600-SB PLA835/6000-SN00
BLACK
Detail Item No. Order code
Cut to fixed dimensions 900225 PLA900225
Version for sliding door 900908 PLA900908
Drop seal, top installation 900915 PLA900915
Silicon protrusion 900440 PLA900440
Bevel lip for uneven floors,
DIN L (right-handed) 900893L PLA900893L
Bevel lip for uneven floors,
DIN R (left-handed) 900893R PLA900893R
 Profiles in special colours 900923 PLA900923
Options
51Planet Drop Seals
DR
O

DROP SEALS FOR GLASS DOORS
Planet KG-A8 Narrow
HOW TO ORDER
Planet KG-A8 Narrow FH + RD
SILVER ANODISED MATT STAINLESS STEEL
Length Max cut back Item No. Order code Item No. Order code
400mm - 35040-A8 PLA835/0400-A8A00 35040-A8X PLA835/0400-A8H00
459mm >335mm 35046-A8 PLA835/0459-A8A00 35046-A8X PLA835/0459-A8H00
584mm >460mm 35059-A8 PLA835/0584-A8A00 35059-A8X PLA835A/0584-A8H00
709mm >585mm 35071-A8 PLA835/0709-A8A00 35071-A8X PLA835A/0709-A8H00
834mm >710mm 35084-A8 PLA835/0834-A8A00 35084-A8X PLA835A/0834-A8H00
959mm >835mm 35096-A8 PLA835/0959-A8A00 35096-A8X PLA835A/0959-A8H00
1084mm >960mm 35109-A8 PLA835/1084-A8A00 35109-A8X PLA835A/1084-A8H00
1209mm >1085mm 35121-A8 PLA835/1209-A8A00 35121-A8X PLA835A/1209-A8H00
1334mm >1210mm 35134-A8 PLA835/1334-A8A00 35134-A8X PLA835A/1334-A8H00
1459mm >1335mm 35146-A8 PLA835/1459-A8A00 35146-A8X PLA835A/1459-A8H00
<6000mm per m - 35600-A8 PLA835/6000-A8A00 35600-A8X PLA835A/6000-A8H00
Detail Item No. Order code
Cut to fixed dimensions 900225 PLA900225
Version for sliding door 900908 PLA900908
Drop seal, top installation 900915 PLA900915
Silicon protrusion 900440 PLA900440
Bevel lip for uneven floors,
DIN L (right-handed) 900893L PLA900893L
Bevel lip for uneven floors,
DIN R (left-handed) 900893R PLA900893R
 Profiles in special colours 900923 PLA900923
Options
53Planet Drop Seals
DR
O

DROP SEALS FOR GLASS DOORS
Planet KG-A10 Narrow
HOW TO ORDER
Planet KG-A10 Narrow FH + RD
SILVER ANODISED MATT STAINLESS STEEL
Length Max cut back Item No. Order code Item No. Order code
400mm - 35040-A10 PLA835/0400-A10A00 35040-A10X PLA835/0400-A10H00
459mm >335mm 35046-A10 PLA835/0459-A10A00 35046-A10X PLA835/0459-A10H00
584mm >460mm 35059-A10 PLA835/0584-A10A00 35059-A10X PLA835/0584-A10H00
709mm >585mm 35071-A10 PLA835/0709-A10A00 35071-A10X PLA835/0709-A10H00
834mm >710mm 35084-A10 PLA835/0834-A10A00 35084-A10X PLA835/0834-A10H00
959mm >835mm 35096-A10 PLA835/0959-A10A00 35096-A10X PLA835/0959-A10H00
1084mm >960mm 35109-A10 PLA835/1084-A10A00 35109-A10X PLA835/1084-A10H00
1209mm >1085mm 35121-A10 PLA835/1209-A10A00 35121-A10X PLA835/1209-A10H00
1334mm >1210mm 35134-A10 PLA835/1334-A10A00 35134-A10X PLA835/1334-A10H00
1459mm >1335mm 35146-A10 PLA835/1459-A10A00 35146-A10X PLA835/1459-A10H00
<6000mm per m - 35600-A10 PLA835/6000-A10A00 35600-A10X PLA835/6000-A10H00
Detail Item No. Order code
Cut to fixed dimensions 900225 PLA900225
Version for sliding door 900908 PLA900908
Drop seal, top installation 900915 PLA900915
Silicon protrusion 900440 PLA900440
Bevel lip for uneven floors,
DIN L (right-handed) 900893L PLA900893L
Bevel lip for uneven floors,
DIN R (left-handed) 900893R PLA900893R
 Profiles in special colours 900923 PLA900923
Options
55Planet Drop Seals
DR
O

DROP SEALS FOR GLASS DOORS
Planet KG-A12 Narrow
HOW TO ORDER
Planet KG-A10 Narrow FH + RD
SILVER ANODISED MATT STAINLESS STEEL
Length Max cut back Item No. Order code Item No. Order code
400mm - 35040-A12 PLA835/0400-A12A00 35040-A12X PLA835/0400-A12H00
459mm >335mm 35046-A12 PLA835/0459-A12A00 35046-A12X PLA835/0459-A12H00
584mm >460mm 35059-A12 PLA835/0584-A12A00 35059-A12X PLA835/0584-A12H00
709mm >585mm 35071-A12 PLA835/0709-A12A00 35071-A12X PLA835/0709-A12H00
834mm >710mm 35084-A12 PLA835/0834-A12A00 35084-A12X PLA835/0834-A12H00
959mm >835mm 35096-A12 PLA835/0959-A12A00 35096-A12X PLA835/0959-A12H00
1084mm >960mm 35109-A12 PLA835/1084-A12A00 35109-A12X PLA835/1084-A12H00
1209mm >1085mm 35121-A12 PLA835/1209-A12A00 35121-A12X PLA835/1209-A12H00
1334mm >1210mm 35134-A12 PLA835/1334-A12A00 35134-A12X PLA835/1334-A12H00
1459mm >1335mm 35146-A12 PLA835/1459-A12A00 35146-A12X PLA835/1459-A12H00
<6000mm per m - 35600-A12 PLA835/6000-A12A00 35600-A12X PLA835/6000-A12H00
Detail Item No. Order code
Cut to fixed dimensions 900225 PLA900225
Version for sliding door 900908 PLA900908
Drop seal, top installation 900915 PLA900915
Silicon protrusion 900440 PLA900440
Bevel lip for uneven floors,
DIN L (right-handed) 900893L PLA900893L
Bevel lip for uneven floors,
DIN R (left-handed) 900893R PLA900893R
 Profiles in special colours 900923 PLA900923
Options
57Planet Drop Seals
DR
O

DROP SEALS FOR GLASS DOORS
Planet KG-F8 Narrow
HOW TO ORDER
Planet KG-F8 Narrow RD
SILVER ANODISED
MATT STAINLESS STEEL
Length Max cut back Item No. Order code Item No. Order code
400mm - 38040-F8S PLA838/0400-F8A00 38040-F8SX PLA838/0400-F8H00
459mm >335mm 38046-F8S PLA838/0459-F8A00 38046-F8SX PLA838/0459-F8H00
584mm >460mm 38059-F8S PLA838/0584-F8A00 38059-F8SX PLA838/0584-F8H00
709mm >585mm 38071-F8S PLA838/0709-F8A00 38071-F8SX PLA838/0709-F8H00
834mm >710mm 38084-F8S PLA838/0834-F8A00 38084-F8SX PLA838/0834-F8H00
959mm >835mm 38096-F8S PLA838/0959-F8A00 38096-F8SX PLA838/0959-F8H00
1084mm >960mm 38109-F8S PLA838/1084-F8A00 38109-F8SX PLA838/1084-F8H00
1209mm >1085mm 38121-F8S PLA838/1209-F8A00 38121-F8SX PLA838/1209-F8H00
1334mm >1210mm 38134-F8S PLA838/1334-F8A00 38134-F8SX PLA838/1334-F8H00
1459mm >1335mm 38146-F8S PLA838/1459-F8A00 38146-F8SX PLA838/1459-F8H00
<6000mm per m - 38600-F8S PLA838/6000-F8A00 38600-F8SX PLA838/6000-F8H00
Planet KG-F8 Narrow FH+RD
SILVER ANODISED MATT STAINLESS STEEL
Length Max cut back Item No. Order code Item No. Order code
400mm - 39040-F8S PLA839/0400-F8A00 39040-F8SX PLA839/0400-F8H00
459mm >335mm 39046-F8S PLA839/0459-F8A00 39046-F8SX PLA839/0459-F8H00
584mm >460mm 39059-F8S PLA839/0584-F8A00 39059-F8SX PLA839/0584-F8H00
709mm >585mm 39071-F8S PLA839/0709-F8A00 39071-F8SX PLA839/0709-F8H00
834mm >710mm 39084-F8S PLA839/0834-F8A00 39084-F8SX PLA839/0834-F8H00
959mm >835mm 39096-F8S PLA839/0959-F8A00 39096-F8SX PLA839/0959-F8H00
1084mm >960mm 39109-F8S PLA839/1084-F8A00 39109-F8SX PLA839/1084-F8H00
1209mm >1085mm 39121-F8S PLA839/1209-F8A00 39121-F8SX PLA839/1209-F8H00
1334mm >1210mm 39134-F8S PLA839/1334-F8A00 39134-F8SX PLA839/1334-F8H00
1459mm >1335mm 39146-F8S PLA839/1459-F8A00 39146-F8SX PLA839/1459-F8H00
<6000mm per m - 39600-F8S PLA839/6000-F8A00 39600-F8SX PLA839/6000-F8H00
Detail Item No. Order code
Cut to fixed dimensions 900225 PLA900225
Version for sliding door 900908 PLA900908
Drop seal, top installation 900915 PLA900915
Folding walls G-G design 900918 PLA900918
Silicon protrusion 900440 PLA900440
Options
Detail Item No. Order code
Bevel lip for uneven floors,
DIN L (right-handed) 900893L PLA900893L
Bevel lip for uneven floors,
DIN R (left-handed) 900893R PLA900893R
Profiles in special colours 900923 PLA900923 59
DR
O
P
SE

DROP SEALS FOR GLASS DOORS
Planet KG-F10 Narrow
HOW TO ORDER
Planet KG-F10 Narrow RD
SILVER ANODISED MATT STAINLESS STEEL
Length Max cut back Item No. Order code Item No. Order code
400mm - 38040-F10S PLA838/0400-F10A00 38040-F10SX PLA838/0400-F10H00
459mm >335mm 38046-F10S PLA838/0459-F10A00 38046-F10SX PLA838/0459-F10H00
584mm >460mm 38059-F10S PLA838/0584-F10A00 38059-F10SX PLA838/0584-F10H00
709mm >585mm 38071-F10S PLA838/0709-F10A00 38071-F10SX PLA838/0709-F10H00
834mm >710mm 38084-F10S PLA838/0834-F10A00 38084-F10SX PLA838/0834-F10H00
959mm >835mm 38096-F10S PLA838/0959-F10A00 38096-F10SX PLA838/0959-F10H00
1084mm >960mm 38109-F10S PLA838/1084-F10A00 38109-F10SX PLA838/1084-F10H00
1209mm >1085mm 38121-F10S PLA838/1209-F10A00 38121-F10SX PLA838/1209-F10H00
1334mm >1210mm 38134-F10S PLA838/1334-F10A00 38134-F10SX PLA838/1334-F10H00
1459mm >1335mm 38146-F10S PLA838/1459-F10A00 38146-F10SX PLA838/1459-F10H00
<6000mm per m - 38600-F10S PLA838/6000-F10A00 38600-F10SX PLA838/6000-F10H00
Planet KG-F10 Narrow FH+RD
SILVER ANODISED MATT STAINLESS STEEL
Length Max cut back Item No. Order code Item No. Order code
400mm - 39040-F10S PLA839/0400-F10A00 39040-F10SX PLA839/0400-F10H00
459mm >335mm 39046-F10S PLA839/0459-F10A00 39046-F10SX PLA839/0459-F10H00
584mm >460mm 39059-F10S PLA839/0584-F10A00 39059-F10SX PLA839/0584-F10H00
709mm >585mm 39071-F10S PLA839/0709-F10A00 39071-F10SX PLA839/0709-F10H00
834mm >710mm 39084-F10S PLA839/0834-F10A00 39084-F10SX PLA839/0834-F10H00
959mm >835mm 39096-F10S PLA839/0959-F10A00 39096-F10SX PLA839/0959-F10H00
1084mm >960mm 39109-F10S PLA839/1084-F10A00 39109-F10SX PLA839/1084-F10H00
1209mm >1085mm 39121-F10S PLA839/1209-F10A00 39121-F10SX PLA839/1209-F10H00
1334mm >1210mm 39134-F10S PLA839/1334-F10A00 39134-F10SX PLA839/1334-F10H00
1459mm >1335mm 39146-F10S PLA839/1459-F10A00 39146-F10SX PLA839/1459-F10H00
<6000mm per m - 39600-F10S PLA839/6000-F10A00 39600-F10SX PLA839/6000-F10H00
Detail Item No. Order code
Cut to fixed dimensions 900225 PLA900225
Version for sliding door 900908 PLA900908
Drop seal, top installation 900915 PLA900915
Folding walls G-G design 900918 PLA900918
Silicon protrusion 900440 PLA900440
Options
Detail Item No. Order code
Bevel lip for uneven floors,
DIN L (right-handed) 900893L PLA900893L
Bevel lip for uneven floors,
DIN R (left-handed) 900893R PLA900893R
Profiles in special colours 900923 PLA900923 61
DR
O
P
SE

DROP SEALS FOR GLASS DOORS
Planet KG-F12s
HOW TO ORDER
Planet KG-F12s RD
SILVER ANODISED MATT STAINLESS STEEL
Length Max cut back Item No. Order code Item No. Order code
400mm - 38040-F12S PLA838/0400-F12SA00 38040-F12SX PLA838/0400-F12SH00
459mm >335mm 38046-F12S PLA838/0459-F12SA00 38046-F12SX PLA838/0459-F12SH00
584mm >460mm 38059-F12S PLA838/0584-F12SA00 38059-F12SX PLA838/0584-F12SH00
709mm >585mm 38071-F12S PLA838/0709-F12SA00 38071-F12SX PLA838/0709-F12SH00
834mm >710mm 38084-F12S PLA838/0834-F12SA00 38084-F12SX PLA838/0834-F12SH00
959mm >835mm 38096-F12S PLA838/0959-F12SA00 38096-F12SX PLA838/0959-F12SH00
1084mm >960mm 38109-F12S PLA838/1084-F12SA00 38109-F12SX PLA838/1084-F12SH00
1209mm >1085mm 38121-F12S PLA838/1209-F12SA00 38121-F12SX PLA838/1209-F12SH00
1334mm >1210mm 38134-F12S PLA838/1334-F12SA00 38134-F12SX PLA838/1334-F12SH00
1459mm >1335mm 38146-F12S PLA838/1459-F12SA00 38146-F12SX PLA838/1459-F12SH00
<6000mm per m - 38600-F12S PLA838/6000-F12SA00 38600-F12SX PLA838/6000-F12SH00
Planet KG-F12s FH+RD
SILVER ANODISED MATT STAINLESS STEEL
Length Max cut back Item No. Order code Item No. Order code
400mm - 39040-F12S PLA839/0400-F12SA00 39040-F12SX PLA839/0400-F12SH00
459mm >335mm 39046-F12S PLA839/0459-F12SA00 39046-F12SX PLA839/0459-F12SH00
584mm >460mm 39059-F12S PLA839/0584-F12SA00 39059-F12SX PLA839/0584-F12SH00
709mm >585mm 39071-F12S PLA839/0709-F12SA00 39071-F12SX PLA839/0709-F12SH00
834mm >710mm 39084-F12S PLA839/0834-F12SA00 39084-F12SX PLA839/0834-F12SH00
959mm >835mm 39096-F12S PLA839/0959-F12SA00 39096-F12SX PLA839/0959-F12SH00
1084mm >960mm 39109-F12S PLA839/1084-F12SA00 39109-F12SX PLA839/1084-F12SH00
1209mm >1085mm 39121-F12S PLA839/1209-F12SA00 39121-F12SX PLA839/1209-F12SH00
1334mm >1210mm 39134-F12S PLA839/1334-F12SA00 39134-F12SX PLA839/1334-F12SH00
1459mm >1335mm 39146-F12S PLA839/1459-F12SA00 39146-F12SX PLA839/1459-F12SH00
<6000mm per m - 39600-F12S PLA839/6000-F12SA00 39600-F12SX PLA839/6000-F12SH00
Detail Item No. Order code
Cut to fixed dimensions 900225 PLA900225
Version for sliding door 900908 PLA900908
Drop seal, top installation 900915 PLA900915
Folding walls G-G design 900918 PLA900918
Silicon protrusion 900440 PLA900440
Options
Detail Item No. Order code
Bevel lip for uneven floors,
DIN L (right-handed) 900894L PLA900894L
Bevel lip for uneven floors,
DIN R (left-handed) 900894R PLA900894R
Profiles in special colours 900923 PLA900923
Reinforced mechanics 900783 PLA900783 63
DR
O
P
SE

DROP SEALS FOR GLASS DOORS
Planet KG-U
HOW TO ORDER
Planet KG-U RD
SILVER ANODISED MATT STAINLESS STEEL
Length Max cut back Item No. Order code Item No. Order code
400mm - 38040-U PLA838/0400-UA00 38040-UX PLA838/0400-UH00
459mm >335mm 38046-U PLA838/0459-UA00 38046-UX PLA838/0459-UH00
584mm >460mm 38059-U PLA838/0584-UA00 38059-UX PLA838/0584-UH00
709mm >585mm 38071-U PLA838/0709-UA00 38071-UX PLA838/0709-UH00
834mm >710mm 38084-U PLA838/0834-UA00 38084-UX PLA838/0834-UH00
959mm >835mm 38096-U PLA838/0959-UA00 38096-UX PLA838/0959-UH00
1084mm >960mm 38109-U PLA838/1084-UA00 38109-UX PLA838/1084-UH00
1209mm >1085mm 38121-U PLA838/1209-UA00 38121-UX PLA838/1209-UH00
1334mm >1210mm 38134-U PLA838/1334-UA00 38134-UX PLA838/1334-UH00
1459mm >1335mm 38146-U PLA838/1459-UA00 38146-UX PLA838/1459-UH00
<6000mm per m - 38600-U PLA838/6000-UA00 38600-UX PLA838/6000-UH00
Planet KG-U FH+RD
SILVER ANODISED MATT STAINLESS STEEL
Length Max cut back Item No. Order code Item No. Order code
400mm - 39040-U PLA839/0400-UA00 39040-UX PLA839/0400-UH00
459mm >335mm 39046-U PLA839/0459-UA00 39046-UX PLA839/0459-UH00
584mm >460mm 39059-U PLA839/0584-UA00 39059-UX PLA839/0584-UH00
709mm >585mm 39071-U PLA839/0709-UA00 39071-UX PLA839/0709-UH00
834mm >710mm 39084-U PLA839/0834-UA00 39084-UX PLA839/0834-UH00
959mm >835mm 39096-U PLA839/0959-UA00 39096-UX PLA839/0959-UH00
1084mm >960mm 39109-U PLA839/1084-UA00 39109-UX PLA839/1084-UH00
1209mm >1085mm 39121-U PLA839/1209-UA00 39121-UX PLA839/1209-UH00
1334mm >1210mm 39134-U PLA839/1334-UA00 39134-UX PLA839/1334-UH00
1459mm >1335mm 39146-U PLA839/1459-UA00 39146-UX PLA839/1459-UH00
<6000mm per m - 39600-U PLA839/6000-UA00 39600-UX PLA839/6000-UH00
Detail Item No. Order code
Cut to fixed dimensions 900225 PLA900225
Version for sliding door 900908 PLA900908
Drop seal, top installation 900915 PLA900915
Folding walls G-G design 900918 PLA900918
Reinforced mechanics 900783 PLA900783
Options
Detail Item No. Order code
Bevel lip for uneven floors,
DIN L (right-handed) 900894L PLA900894L
Bevel lip for uneven floors,
DIN R (left-handed) 900894R PLA900894R
Profiles in special colours 900923 PLA900923
65
DR
O
P

DROP SEALS FOR GLASS DOORS
Planet KG-SL10
HOW TO ORDER
Planet KG-SL10 RD
SILVER ANODISED
Length Max cut
back Item No. Order code Item No. Order code
459mm >335mm 37046-SL10L PLA837/0459-SLLA00 37046-SL10R PLA837/0459-SLRA00
584mm >460mm 37059-SL10L PLA837/0584-SLLA00 37059-SL10R PLA837/0584-SLRA00
709mm >585mm 37071-SL10L PLA837/0709-SLLA00 37071-SL10R PLA837/0709-SLRA00
834mm >710mm 37084-SL10L PLA837/0834-SLLA00 37084-SL10R PLA837/0834-SLRA00
959mm >835mm 37096-SL10L PLA837/0959-SLLA00 37096-SL10R PLA837/0959-SLRA00
1084mm >960mm 37109-SL10L PLA837/1084-SLLA00 37109-SL10R PLA837/1084-SLRA00
1209mm >1085mm 37121-SL10L PLA837/1209-SLLA00 37121-SL10R PLA837/1209-SLRA00
1334mm >1210mm 37134-SL10L PLA837/1334-SLLA00 37134-SL10R PLA837/1334-SLRA00
1459mm >1335mm 37146-SL10L PLA837/1459-SLLA00 37146-SL10R PLA837/1459-SLRA00
<6000mm
per m - 37160-SL10L PLA837/6000-SLLA00 37160-SL10R PLA837/6000-SLRA00
DIN L DIN R
Planet KG-SL10 RD
MATT STAINLESS STEEL
Length Max cut
back Item No. Order code Item No. Order code
459mm >335mm 37046-SL10XL PLA837/0459-SLLH00 37046-SL10XR PLA837/0459-SLRH00
584mm >460mm 37059-SL10XL PLA837/0584-SLLH00 37059-SL10XR PLA837/0584-SLRH00
709mm >585mm 37071-SL10XL PLA837/0709-SLLH00 37071-SL10XR PLA837/0709-SLRH00
834mm >710mm 37084-SL10XL PLA837/0834-SLLH00 37084-SL10XR PLA837/0834-SLRH00
959mm >835mm 37096-SL10XL PLA837/0959-SLLH00 37096-SL10XR PLA837/0959-SLRH00
1084mm >960mm 37109-SL10XL PLA837/1084-SLLH00 37109-SL10XR PLA837/1084-SLRH00
1209mm >1085mm 37121-SL10XL PLA837/1209-SLLH00 37121-SL10XR PLA837/1209-SLRH00
1334mm >1210mm 37134-SL10XL PLA837/1334-SLLH00 37134-SL10XR PLA837/1334-SLRH00
1459mm >1335mm 37146-SL10XL PLA837/1459-SLLH00 37146-SL10XR PLA837/1459-SLRH00
<6000mm
per m - 37600-SL10XL PLA837/6000-SLLH00 37600-SL10XR PLA837/6000-SLRH00
DIN L DIN R
Detail Item No. Order code
Cut to fixed dimensions 900225 PLA900225
Silicon protrusion 900440 PLA900440
Reinforced mechanics 900783 PLA900783
Round lip design 900910 PLA900910
Profiles in special colours 900923 PLA900923
Options
67
DR
O
P
SE
AL
S
-
G
LA
SS
 D
O
O
RS
DROP SEALS FOR GLASS DOORS
Planet KG-SL10
HOW TO ORDER
Planet KG-SL10 FH+RD
SILVER ANODISED
Length Max cut
back Item No. Order code Item No. Order code
459mm >335mm 39046-SL10L PLA839/0459-SLLA00 39046-SL10R PLA839/0459-SLRA00
584mm >460mm 39059-SL10L PLA839/0584-SLLA00 39059-SL10R PLA839/0584-SLRA00
709mm >585mm 39071-SL10L PLA839/0709-SLLA00 39071-SL10R PLA839/0709-SLRA00
834mm >710mm 39084-SL10L PLA839/0834-SLLA00 39084-SL10R PLA839/0834-SLRA00
959mm >835mm 39096-SL10L PLA839/0959-SLLA00 39096-SL10R PLA839/0959-SLRA00
1084mm >960mm 39109-SL10L PLA839/1084-SLLA00 39109-SL10R PLA839/1084-SLRA00
1209mm >1085mm 39121-SL10L PLA839/1209-SLLA00 39121-SL10R PLA839/1209-SLRA00
1334mm >1210mm 39134-SL10L PLA839/1334-SLLA00 39134-SL10R PLA839/1334-SLRA00
1459mm >1335mm 39146-SL10L PLA839/1459-SLLA00 39146-SL10R PLA839/1459-SLRA00
<6000mm
per m - 39160-SL10L PLA839/6000-SLLA00 379160-SL10R PLA839/6000-SLRA00
DIN L DIN R
Planet KG-U FH+RD
MATT STAINLESS STEEL
Length Max cut
back Item No. Order code Item No. Order code
459mm >335mm 39046-SL10XL PLA839/0459H00 39046-SL10XR PLA839/0459-SLRH00
584mm >460mm 39059-SL10XL PLA839/0584H00 39059-SL10XR PLA839/0584-SLRH00
709mm >585mm 39071-SL10XL PLA839/0709H00 39071-SL10XR PLA839/0709-SLRH00
834mm >710mm 39084-SL10XL PLA839/0834H00 39084-SL10XR PLA839/0834-SLRH00
959mm >835mm 39096-SL10XL PLA839/0959H00 39096-SL10XR PLA839/0959-SLRH00
1084mm >960mm 39109-SL10XL PLA839/1084H00 39109-SL10XR PLA839/1084-SLRH00
1209mm >1085mm 39121-SL10XL PLA839/1209H00 39121-SL10XR PLA839/1209-SLRH00
1334mm >1210mm 39134-SL10XL PLA839/1334H00 39134-SL10XR PLA839/1334-SLRH00
1459mm >1335mm 39146-SL10XL PLA839/1459H00 39146-SL10XR PLA839/1459-SLRH00
<6000mm
per m - 39600-SL10XL PLA839/6000H00 39600-SL10XR PLA839/6000-SLRH00
DIN L DIN R
68
DRO
P SEALS - G
LASS D
O
O
RS
Detail Item No. Order code
Cut to fixed dimensions 900225 PLA900225
Silicon protrusion 900440 PLA900440
Reinforced mechanics 900783 PLA900783
Round lip design 900910 PLA900910
Profiles in special colours 900923 PLA900923
Options
Type Size  Use with Item No. Order Code
Stopping plate Type 1
(standard)
Planet KG-S narrow,
Planet KG-SM set narrow,
Planet KG-A8 | A10 | A12,
Planet KG-F8 | F10 | F12s | F16s,
Planet KG-U,
Planet KG-SL10
900014 PLA900014
Stopping plate Type 2 38mm x 21mm
incl. screws
Planet KG-S narrow,
Planet KG-SM set narrow,
Planet KG-A8 | A10 | A12,
Planet KG-F8 | F10 | F12s | F16s,
Planet KG-U
900188 PLA900188
Stopping plate Type 3 38mm x 21mm
incl. screws
Planet KG-S narrow,
Planet KG-SM set narrow,
Planet KG-A8 | A10 | A12,
Planet KG-F8 | F10 | F12s | F16s,
Planet KG-U
900395 PLA900395
Adhesive tape set for
Planet KG-S narrow Planet KG-S narrow 900837 PLA900837
Complete retrofit set for
Planet KG-S narrow Planet KG-S narrow 902208 PLA902208
Assembly set
(version 2025)
Planet KG-S narrow,
Planet KG-SM set narrow,
Planet KG-A8 | A10 | A12
902742 PLA902742
DROP SEALS FOR GLASS DOORS
Accessories
OPTIONAL
69Planet Drop Seals